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All Users
100.00% Sessions

Sessions Direct traffic vs Referred by cluster ...
® Sessions Traffic Type Sessions
1,500 direct 13,938
referral 7,183
1,000
onpage_catalog_view 94
@00
Aug 2 Aug 6 Aug 10 Aug 14 Aug 18 Aug 22 Aug 26 Aug 30 MOBIUS to Prospector Catalog
Total .
Event Label Events Sessions

Top Referral Traffic
Prospector Link

. Click 1,872 1,162
Source Sessions
encore.coalliance.org 1,598
coolcat.org 946
Prospector Catalogs to MOBIUS
searchmobius.org 801
webpac.slcl.org 519 Source Sessions
encore.coalliance.org 1,598
rivershare.polarislibrary.com 384
prospector.coalliance.org 111
slcl.org 369
coalliance.org 4
encore.searchmobius.org 368
mobius-encore.lib.umsystem.edu 343
encore.wdm.iowa.gov 342 856 Link Clicks eMO & Sage ONLY
catalog.coolcat.org 177

Event Label Total Events Sessions

eMO Link 41 35

Advanced Search

2,040
% of Total: 4.17% (48,878) V,\,\_J\,\[”\,

Facet Clicks
Event Label Sessions
Video/Film 348
Book/Journal 144
Music Audio 111
Title 87
Author 76
Spoken Audio 37
eBooks 35
English 25
Music Score 13

Any 6


https://analytics.google.com/analytics/web/?utm_source=pdfReportLink#/dashboard/9JIvkqhhRu2ERGB0VqLO1Q/a6717423w32505524p97297818/_u.date00=20200801&_u.date01=20200831/

Material Type by Subject

Event Label

Book/Journal

Language And Literature Book/Journal
Philosophy. Psychology. Religion Book/Journal
Video/Film

Language And Literature Video/Film

Social Sciences Book/Journal

Music Audio

Medicine Book/Journal

Music And Books On Music Book/Journal

History (General) And History Of Europe Book/Journal

Material Type by Record View
M Book/Journal M Video/Film M eBooks

Music Audio M Spoken Audio

Material Type by Record View
Event Label
Book/Journal
Video/Film
eBooks
Music Audio
Spoken Audio
Music Score
(not set)

Any
Manuscript/Thesis

Computer File

External Link Clicks

Event Label

Prospector Link Click

Total Events

13,270
3,248
1,218
1,076

566
197
168
42
31

21

Searchjavascript:tapestry.form.submit('searchFormComponent’, 'searchSubmit’);

Total Events

3,820
2,616
1,823
1,331
1,014
964
650
649
407

345

Other

Sessions
6,053
1,362

760
368
317
56
131
34
24

18

Total

ion
Events Sessions

1,872 1,162

991 606



Click herehttps://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1Gpa7vwFAuQJGz31hUOGNRsokh
ROvCgBa3qASB5iljn0/edit?usp=sharing
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Spoken Audio

MOBIUS Librarieshttp://mobiusconsortium.org/members-by-cluster

Video/Film

What is MOBIUS?http://mobiusconsortium.org/about-mobius

707

134
100
79
73
72

62

607

120
66
58
66
49

58



